Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
●
● Voltage is 120-277V & 347V.
● Lumen out
● Optional Parking Garage Photometry or Low Bay Photometry
as per application.

            3. Optional emergency battery only for 45W.
            4. 90W is only for 120-277V and only has Parking Garage photometry.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AECP-30-M-40-D-M
Fixture Type
AECP
Wattage Voltage
40    4000K
50    5000K
CCT Finish Sensor
(Option) Dimmable Photometry
30    30W
45    45W
50    50W
60    60W
65    65W
90    90W
M  120-277V
34V   347V
D
Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank
Without Sensor
M
With Sensor
D
1-10V Dimmable
Blank
NON Dimmable
PG
Parking Garage
LB      Low Bay
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Emergency Battery
(Only for 45W)
B           Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT Dimmable  Classification
4000K NO Standard
5000K NO Standard
4000K YES Premium
5000K YES Premium
4000K NO Standard
5000K NO Standard
4000K YES Standard
5000K YES Standard
4000K YES Premium
5000K YES Premium
30W 120-277V
45W 120-277V
60W 120-277V
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice Rev3.23
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
ELECTRICAL DATA
Weight: 30W: 5.29lbs
              45W: 5.4lbs
              60W: 5.73lbs
Weight: 90W: 6.195lbs
SYSTEM WATTS PHOTOMETRY VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
Parking Garage 120-277VAC 3500lm 117lm/W 3600lm 120lm/W
Low Bay 120-277VAC 3800lm 127lm/W 3800lm 127lm/W